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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

18.05. - 24.05.
€3.735

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Bavaria C42 Blue Eyes

102510

Sailing yacht

Bavaria C42 Blue Eyes

Balearics / Club Nautico El Arenal
2024

3

€2.000,00

Deck: Anchor Delta, Bimini top, Black Water Tank, Boat hook,
Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Deck brush,
Electric anchor windlass, Fenders, Mooring Cleats, Mooring
ropes , Plastic bucket, Round/globular fender, Sprayhood,
Entertainment: Radio mp3 player,

Galley: Additional gas bottle, Gas bottles, Kitchen utensils
(Galley equipment, cutlery),

Interior: Barometer, Electric toilet, Hand-held compass,
Heating,

Navigation: AIS, Autopilot, Binoculars, Bow thruster,
Compass, Folding propeller, GPS chart plotter - cockpit,
Logge/Lot/Speed/Wind, Radar reflector, Windex,

Safety: Distress signals, First aid kit , Fog horn, Life jackets,
Lifelines, Liferaft,

Sails: Halyard winches, Rodkick,

Yacht electrics: Battery charger, Plugs 12v, Shore power
cable, Shore power connection, VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

25.05.-31.05.
€3.846

08.06. - 14.06.
€4.485

06.07.-12.07.
€5.009

03.08. - 09.08.
€6.134

31.08. - 06.09.
€5.243

28.09.-04.10.
€4.307

26.10.-31.12.
€2.955

15.06. - 21.06.
€4.618

13.07.-19.07.
€5.161

10.08.-16.08.
€5.796

07.09. - 13.09.
€4.994

05.10.-11.10.
€4.101

01.06. - 07.06.
€3.962

22.06. - 28.06. 29.06. - 05.07.
€4.757 €4.901

20.07.-26.07. 27.07.-02.08.
€5.535 €6.157

17.08. - 23.08. 24.08.-30.08.
€5.520 €5.507

14.09. - 20.09. 21.09. - 27.09.
€4.693 €4.470

12.10.-18.10. 19.10. - 25.10.
€3.906 €3.721

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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